
LOT 1 SADDLE OF THE SOUTH ESTATE

751-2137, 763-255, 857-2082, 944

MCTJFC LLC/RAIME MARIE
P O BOX 2204
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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LAND:1:1: 1.16 AC. TRIANGLE SHAPE LOT

SALE:3:1: LOTS 1- 18, SADDLE OF THE SOUTH ESTATES 

SALE:2:1: LOT 1, SADDLE OF THE SOUTH

SALE:1:1: LOT 1 SADDLE OF THE SOUTH

HX Base Yr

115 SW CHUCK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,985 116.0712 130.00 258,050 1992 1992 0 0 0 34.65 65.35

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1686

BAS 1,686 100 1,686 143,234

FGR 400 55 220 18,690

FOP 80 30 24 2,039

FOP 184 30 55 4,673

2,350 1,985 168,636

BAS= W20 N8 W15 FOP= W23 S8E23 N8$ S8 W23 S41 E14 S2 E14 N14
FOP= E10 N8 W10 S8$ N8 E10 FGR= S8 E20 N20 W20 S12$N12 E20
N9$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 18 24 432.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 605

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0150 10 1,500.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

5,805

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 22,500.00 18,000.00 18,000


